18

Date of

Receipt
1923

April

Description of Sample From

Cement from Chalcedony
Resin-like Material from Box 32
-do- No 12 h
Stopping from Box No 32
[luminant from Ankh Torch Holder
Cement from Limestone lids No 96
-do-  Alabaster vase No 45
Plaster from near Annexe
Cement from jar No 105
White coating on Dish 106b
White coating on Jar 106¢

Glass ear-ring 25a

Tomb of
Tut.ankh.amen

Result of Analysis

No sample

See No 47

Resin

CaCOs + glue
See No 39

(a) Beeswax (b) Resin
See No 65

Is crude gypsum
Is crude gypsum
CaCOs

CaCOs

Efflorescence consists of NaCl + Na2CO3

Reference

WB. Arch 1/28

W. B. Arch 1/29

W. B. Arch 1/39

WB Arch 1/39

WB. Arch 1/40

WB Arch 1/40

WB Arch 1/41

19

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138



