Date of					
<u>Receipt</u> 1923	Description of Sample F1	<u>rom</u>	Result of Analysis	<u>Reference</u>	<u>No</u>
April	Cement from Chalcedony	Tomb of Tut.ankh.amen	No sample		127
"	Resin-like Material from Box 32	i ut.ankn.amen	See No 47		128
11	-do- No 12 h		Resin	WB. Arch 1/28	129
"	Stopping from Box No 32	✓	CaCO3 + glue	W. B. Arch 1/29	130
"	Illuminant from Ankh Torch Holder		<u>See No 39</u>		131
"	Cement from Limestone lids No 96		(a) Beeswax (b) Resin	W. B. Arch 1/37	132
"	-do- Alabaster vase No 45		See No 65		133
"	Plaster from near Annexe	✓	Is crude gypsum	W. B. Arch 1/39	134
"	Cement from jar No 105		Is crude gypsum	WB Arch 1/39	135
11	White coating on Dish 106b	✓	CaCO <sub>3</sub>	WB. Arch 1/40	136
11	White coating on Jar 106c	✓	CaCO3	WB Arch 1/40	137
"	Glass ear-ring 25a		Efflorescence consists of NaCl + Na2CO3	WB Arch 1/41	138